	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
ROCHESTER HILLS	N	Maste	er	v	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org
		File Number	: 2018-0383		
File ID:	2018-0383	Type: Pu	ırchase	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference: 20	18-0383	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	08/30/2018
File Name:	Request for Acceptanc Contract for South Blvd Rd			Final Action:	
T:41 - 1 - 1- 1				Annessel Cil	
Title label:		tment of Transport	ation for the S	Approval of the cont outh Boulevard road ads; Michigan Depart	
Title label: Notes:	the Michigan Depart resurfacing project b	tment of Transport	ation for the S	outh Boulevard road	
	the Michigan Depart resurfacing project b	tment of Transport	ation for the S	outh Boulevard road	
Notes: Sponsors:	the Michigan Depart resurfacing project b	tment of Transport between Adams an sing, MI	ation for the S	outh Boulevard road ads; Michigan Depart	
Notes: Sponsors:	the Michigan Depart resurfacing project b Transportation, Lan	tment of Transport between Adams an sing, MI	ation for the S	Gouth Boulevard road ads; Michigan Depart	
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	the Michigan Depart resurfacing project b Transportation, Lan	tment of Transport between Adams an sing, MI	ation for the S	Enactment Number:	tment of
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	the Michigan Depart resurfacing project k Transportation, Lan 091018 Agenda Summ	tment of Transport between Adams an sing, MI	ation for the S	Enactment Number: Hearing Date:	tment of

Text of Legislative File 2018-0383

Title

Request for Acceptance of Agreement - DPS/ENG: Approval of the contract with the Michigan Department of Transportation for the South Boulevard road resurfacing project between Adams and Crooks Roads; Michigan Department of Transportation, Lansing, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the contract with the Michigan Department of Transportation for the South Boulevard road resurfacing project between Adams and Crooks Roads and appoints Mayor Bryan K. Barnett to be the authorized representative to sign the contract on behalf of the City.